
KEY
V i s i t o r  P a r k in g

A c c e s s ib le  E n t r a n c e

A l l  P e r s o n  R e s t r o o m
See Building Index for Location 
F1,2,3 — Floor 1, 2, 3 
B — Basement

A c c e s s ib le  R o u te

G W  P o l ic e

B lu e  L ig h t  S e c u r i t y  P h o n e s

T h e  V e rn  E x p r e s s  

( C o n n e c t s  t h e  F o g g y  B o t t o m  &  

M o u n t  V e r n o n  c a m p u s e s )

V i r g in ia  S c ie n c e  a n d  T e c h n o lo g y  

C a m p u s  S h u t t le

M e t r o r a i l  S t a t io n

Red Line

Blue Line

Orange Line

Silver Line

BUILDING USAGE

G W  A c a d e m ic / A d m in is t r a t iv e

G W  A c a d e m ic / A d m in is t r a t iv e / M e d i c a l  
( n o t  o w n e d  b y  G W )

G W  R e s id e n t ia l

G W  C a m p u s  L i f e / R e c r e a t io n a l

M e d ic a l / G W  A c a d e m ic  M e d ic a l

(O the r

N o n -G W

BY BUILDING NAME (all addresses ar e  in nw washington,  dc)
18 Academic Center - 801 22nd St
28 Amsterdam Hall, Philip S. - 2350 H St
3 Avenue, The - 2200 Pe nnsylvania Ave

52 Bell Hall - 2029 G St
66 Building JJ - 2031 F St
56 Burns Law Library  - 716 20th St
4 Burns Medical Building - 

2150 Pennsylvania Ave
49 Corcoran Hall - 725 21st St (F 2)

126 Corcoran School o f the Arts and 
Design -  500 17th S t  (F  1)

114 The Dakota -  2100 F  St
17 District House - 2121 H St (F 1,2)
33 D uquès Hall - 2201 G St
59 F Street House - 1925 F St
63 Francis Scott Key Hall - 600 20th St
25 Fulbright Hall - 2223 H St
32 Funger Tall - 2201 G St
62 G Str eet Garage & Law Learning 

Center - 2028 G St
35 Gelman Library - 2130 H St (F  2)
83 Guthridge  Hall - 2115 F St
7 GW Campus Store 

(at 2100 Pennsylvania Ave)
29 GW Hil le l - 2300 H St (F  1)
2 GW Hospital - 900 23rd St
5 GW Medical Faculty Associates, The - 

2150 Pennsylvania Ave
51 The Washington University 

Museum & The Textile Museum - 
701 21st St

45 Hall of Government - 710 21st St
26 Himmelfarb Health Sciences 

Library - 2300 I (Eye) St
76 Hortense Amsterdam House - 

2110 G  St (F 2)
108 International House - 

2201 Virginia Ave
24 Jacqueline Bouvier Kennedy 

Onassis Hall (JBK0) - 2222 I (Eye) St
36 Kogan Plaza
13 Lafayette Hall - 2100 I (Eye) St
79 Lenthall Houses - 606-610 21st St
58 Lerner Hall - 2000 H St (F  1)
30 Lerner Health & Wellness Center - 

2301 G St
47 Lisner Auditorium - 730 21st St (F 1)
53 Lisner Hall - 2023 G St (F 5)
34 Madison Hall - 736 22nd St
12 Media and Public Affairs Building - 

805 21st St

1 Milken Institute School of Public 
Health (GWSPH) Building - 
950 New Hampshire Ave (B Level)

118 Mitchell Hall - 514 19th St
44 Monroe Hall - 2115 G St
23 Munson Hall - 2212 I (Eye) St
29 Nashman Center for Civic 

Engagement and Public Service, 
Honey W. - 2300 H 

St 19 Phillips Hall (at Academic Center) 
- 801 22nd 

St 64 Potomac House - 2021 F 
St 61 Potomac Square
72 Quigley's - 2036 G St
21 Rome Hall (at Academic Center) - 

801 22nd St
27 Ross Hall - 2300 I (Eye) St (F 1)
48 Samson Hall - 2036 H St
22 Science & Engineering Hall - 

800 22nd St (F 1)
103 Shenkman Hall - 616 23rd St
101 Smith Center, Charles E. - 600 22nd St (B)
20 Smith Hall of Art (At Academic 

Center) - 801 22nd St
87 South Hall - 2135 F St
57 Stockton Hall - 720 20th St
73 Strong Hall - 620 21st St
54 Stuart Hall - 2013 G St
16 Student Health Center (at University 

Student Center) - 800 21st St
65 Support Building - 2025 F St (B, F 1)

117 Thurston Hall - 1900 F St
31 Tompkins Hall - 725 23rd St

102 Townhouse Row - 607 23rd St
14 University Student Center - 800 21st St 

(F 1)
50 University Yard
15 Welcome Center (at University 

Student Center) - 800 21st 
St 125 1776 G 
St 116 1918 F St
124 1919 Pennsylvania Ave
115 1922 F St
119 1957 E St
120 1959 E St

8 2000 Pennsylvania Ave
128 2000 I Pennsylvania Ave
11 2013 H St
67 2035 F St
81 2101 F St
74 2106 G St (F 2)
75 2108 G St (F 1,3)

82 2109 F St
77 2112 G St (F 1)
6 2112 Pennsylvania Ave

78 2114 G St
121 2120 L St
84 2121 F St
85 2123 F St
43 2125 G St
37 2127 G St (F 1,2)
42 2129 G St
38 2129 G St (rear) (B, F B4)
41 2131 G St
39 2131 G St (rear)
86 2134 G St (B, F 1,3,4)
98 2136 G St (F 1,2)

113 2140 F St
99 2140 G St

123 2141 K St
112 2142 F St
100 2142 G St
111 2144 F St
40 2146 G St

110 2146 F St
88 2147 F St (F 3)

109 2150 F St
122 2175 K St
105 2206 F St
106 2208 F St
127 2600 Virginia Avenue
107 520 22nd St
108 522 22nd St
80 600 21st St (F 2,3)
68 602 21st St
89 603 22nd St
69 605 21st St
90 605 22nd St
70 607 21st St
91 607 22nd St
71 609 21st St
92 609 22nd St
93 611 22nd St
94 613 22nd St
95 617 22nd St
96 619 22nd St
97 619 22nd St
60 650 20th St
55 700 20th St
46 714 21st St (F 1)
10 812 20th St
9 814 20th St

BY BUILDING NUMBER (a ll  addresses ar e  in nw washington, dc)

1 Milken Institute 
School of Public Health (GWSPH) Building - 950 New 

Hampshire 
Ave (B Level) 2 GW Hospital - 900 23rd St 3 The 
Avenue - 2200 Pennsylvania Ave4 Burns Medical Building - 2150 Pennsylvania 
Ave5 GW Medical Faculty Associates, The - 2150 

Pennsylvania Ave 6 2112 Pennsylvania 
Ave7 GW Campus Store (at 2100 Pennsylvania Ave) 8 2000 

Pennsylvania Ave 9 814 20th St 10 812 
20th St 11 2013 H St 12 Media and Public Affairs 
Building - 805 21st St 13 Lafayette Hall - 2100 
I (Eye) St 14 University Student Center - 800 21st St (F1)

15 Welcome 
Center (at University Student Center) - 800 21st 

St16 Student Health Center 
(at University Student Center) - 800 21st St 17 District 

House - 2121 
H St (F 1,2) 18 Academic Center - 801 22nd 

St19 Phillips Hall (at 
Academic Center) - 801 22nd St 20 Smith Hall 
of Art (at Academic Center) - 801 22nd St 21 Rome Hall 

(at Academic Center) - 801 22nd St 22 
Science & Engineering Hall - 800 22nd 
St (F 1) 23 Munson Hall - 2212 I (Eye) St 24 Jacqueline 

Bouvier Kennedy 
Onassis Hall (JBKO) - 2222 I (Eye) St 25 Fulbright 
Hall - 2223 H St 26 Himmelfarb Health Sciences Library 
- 2300 I (Eye) St 27 Ross Hall - 

2300 I (Eye) St (F 1) 28 Philip S. Amsterdam Hall 
- 2350 H St 29 GW Hillel - 2300 H St - Honey W. 

Nashman Center for Civic Engagement and Public 
Service (F 

1)30 Lerner Health & Wellness Center - 2301 
G St 31 Tompkins Hall - 725 23rd St
32 Funger Hall - 2201 G St 33 Duquès 
Hall - 2201 G St 34 Madison Hall - 736 22nd St

35 Gelman Library - 2130 H St (F 
2) 36 Kogan Plaza
37 2127 G St (F 1,2)
38 2129 G St (rear) (B, F B4)
39 2131 G St (rear)
40 2145 G S
41 2131 G St
42 2129 G St
43 2125 G St
44 Monroe Hall - 2115 G St
45 Hall of Government - 710 21st 
St 46 714 21st St (F1)
47 Lisner Auditorium - 730 21st St (F1)
48 Samson Hall - 2036 H St
49 Corcoran Hall - 725 21st St (F2)
50 University Yard
51 The George Washington University 

Museum & The Textile Museum 
- 701 21st 
St 52 Bell Hall - 2029 
G St 53 Lisner Hall - 2023 

G St (F 5) 54 Stuart Hall - 
2013 G St 55 700 
20th St 56 Burns Law Library - 716 
20th St 57 Stockton Hall - 720 
20th St 58 Lerner Hall - 2000 H St 
(F 1) 59 F Street House - 1925 
F St 60 650 20th 
St 61 Potomac Square
62 G Street Garage & Law Learning 

Center - 2028 G 
St 63 Francis Scott Key Hall - 600 20th 
St 64 Potomac House - 2021 F 
St 65 Support Building - 2025 F St (B, 
F1) 66 Building JJ - 2031 F 
St 67 2005 F 
St 68 601 21st 
St 69 605 21st 
St 70 607 21st 
St 71 609 21st St
72 Quigley's - 2036 G St
73 Strong Hall - 620 21st St
74 2106 G St (F 2)
75 2108 G St (F 1,3)
76 Horensz Amsterdam House - 

2110 G St (F 
2) 77 2112 G St (F 
1) 78 2114 G 
St 79 Lenthall Houses - 606-610 21st 
St 80 600 21st St
81 2101 F St

82 2109 F St
83 Guthridge Hall - 2115 F St
84 2121 F St
85 2123 F St
86 2134 G St (B, F 1,3,4)
87 South Hall - 2135 F St
88 2147 F St (F 3)
89 603 22nd St
90 605 22nd St
91 607 22nd St
92 609 22nd St
93 611 22nd St
94 613 22nd St
95 615 22nd St
96 617 22nd St
97 619 22nd St
98 2136 G St (F 1,2)
99 2140 G St

100 2142 G St
101 Smith Center, Charles E. - 600 22nd St 
(B) 102 Townhouse Row - 607 23rd 
St 103 Shenkman Hall - 616 23rd 
St 104 2208 F 
St 105 2206 F 
St 106 522 22nd St
107 520 22nd St
108 International House - 

2201 Virginia Ave
109 2150 F St
110 2146 F St
111 2144 F St
112 2142 F St
113 2140 F St
114 The Dakota - 2100 F St
115 1922 F St
116 1918 F St
117 Thurston Hall - 1900 F St
118 Mitchell Hall - 514 19th St
119 1957 E St
120 1959 E St
121 2120 L St
122 2175 K St
123 2141 K St
124 1919 Pennsylvania Ave
125 1776 G St
126 Corcoran School of the Arts and 

Design - 500 17th St (F 
1) 127 2600 Virginia Avenue
128 2001 Pennsylvania Ave

Please send questions/comments to talktogw@gwu.edu.
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